
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IRON MAN SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0027296000

12

APR-2022

14-MAY-2022 10:3107-MAY-2022

DELHI APR 2022

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1704979595

ECR

MAY-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 73043219

Total Members 150

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,38,534

Total Refund Advance         65,960

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,04,494

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is deactivated. Reason : Arrear ECR Case: SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020 for some UANS regular
ECR not found
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Member Details :-

EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       16,133
AABID MALIK             0        1,4071 101653136743 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725
AABID MALIK -            0             0        1,407 - -

        6,000ABHISHEK
KUMAR PANDEY

          494          7122 101358936207 N.A.
        5,933            18        5,933

ABHISHEK
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        5,933

            0          218 - -

       11,067
AZAD           916        1,3203 101193418070 N.A.

       11,000             8       11,000
AJAD -

       11,000
            0          404 - -

        8,133
AJAY KUMAR           489          7044 100862615702 N.A.

        5,867            15        5,867
AJAY KUMAR -

        5,867
            0          215 - -

       16,075
AJEET SINGH           769        1,1085 100870359953 N.A.

        9,231            10        9,231
AJEET SINGH -

        9,231
            0          339 - -

       16,133
AJIT KUMAR           977        1,4076 100844670664 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725
AJIT KUMAR -

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       13,067AKHILESH
PANDEY

          777        1,1207 100844723863 N.A.
        9,333            10        9,333AKHILESH

PANDEY
-

        9,333
            0          343 - -

        7,419
ALOK RAJ           384          5548 101236808828 N.A.

        4,615            18        4,615
ALOK RAJ -

        4,615
            0          170 - -

       15,067AMARJEET
YADAV

        1,246        1,7959 100079149818 N.A.
       14,958             0       14,958AMARJEET

YADAV
-

       14,958
            0          549 - -

       14,533
AMIT         1,208        1,74010 101379877147 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
AMIT -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       18,539
AMIT KUMAR           961        1,38511 101495248379 N.A.

       11,538             6       11,538
AMIT KUMAR -

       11,538
            0          424 - -

       15,149AMIT KUMAR
SHARMA

          721        1,03812 101574665888 N.A.
        8,654            11        8,654AMIT KUMAR

SHARMA
-

        8,654
            0          317 - -

       14,000
ANIL KUMAR           816        1,17613 100886001139 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800
ANIL KUMAR -

        9,800
            0          360 - -

       16,133
ARBIND KUMAR           977        1,40714 100857012460 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725ARBIND
KUMAR

-
       11,725

            0          430 - -

       16,133ARUN KUMAR
SHUKLA

          977        1,40715 101687308784 N.A.
       11,725             0       11,725

ARUN
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       11,725

            0          430 - -

       14,000ASHOK KUMAR
SAINI

          816        1,17616 101766319470 N.A.
        9,800             0        9,800ASHOK

KUMAR SAINI
-

        9,800
            0          360 - -

       16,133
ATUL GUPTA           977        1,40717 101428628005 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725
ATUL GUPTA -

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       13,600AVDESH
KUMAR

        1,131        1,63018 100096875587 N.A.
       13,583             0       13,583AVDESH

KUMAR
-

       13,583
            0          499 - -

       10,880AVNEESH
KUMAR

          481          69219 101231526416 N.A.
        5,769            16        5,769AVNEESH

KUMAR
-

        5,769
            0          211 - -

        7,733AWADHESH
KUMAR ROY

          317          45620 101128156443 N.A.
        3,800            19        3,800AWADHESH

KUMAR ROY
-

        3,800
            0          139 - -

       16,133AYODHYA
PRASAD

          977        1,40721 101555344129 N.A.
       11,725             0       11,725AYODHYA

PRASAD
-

       11,725
            0          430 - -
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AYODHYA        11,725        11,725        11,725             0
21 101555344129         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

PRASAD

        5,867         5,867         5,867            15
4 100862615702 AJAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR           704           489           215             0 - - - N.A.

       11,725        11,725             0
1 101653136743 AABID MALIK AABID MALIK             0         1,407             0         1,407             0 - - - N.A.

       11,725        11,725        11,725             0
17 101428628005 ATUL GUPTA ATUL GUPTA         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

ARUN
       11,725        11,725        11,725             0

15 101687308784 KUMAR         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.
SHUKLA

       11,725        11,725        11,725             0
6 100844670664 AJIT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

ARBIND        11,725        11,725        11,725             0
14 100857012460 ARBIND KUMAR         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

KUMAR
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       20,400BAL MUKUND
TRIPATHI

          835        1,20322 101296712454 N.A.
       10,025             1       10,025BALMUKUND

TRIPATHI
-

       10,025
            0          368 - -

       15,067BHAGWAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80023 101595518363 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGVAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,467
BITTU KUMAR           634          91324 101296712393 N.A.

        7,608             8        7,608BITTU
KUMAR

-
        7,608

            0          279 - -

       10,533BRAHAM
PRAKASH

          703        1,01325 101071342967 N.A.
        8,442             2        8,442BRAHAM

PRAKASH
-

        8,442
            0          310 - -

       19,845
BRIJESH         1,009        1,45426 101520760185 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115
BRIJESH -

       12,115
            0          445 - -

       20,400CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

          835        1,20327 101296712301 N.A.
       10,025             1       10,025

CHANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,025

            0          368 - -

       14,933
CHANDER
KISHORE
YADAV

        1,236        1,78128 100980910459 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

CHANDER
KISHOR
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       19,600
CHANDRAMANI         1,166        1,68029 101188555119 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000CHANDRAMA
NI

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       15,067
CHETAN           911        1,31330 101428627978 N.A.

       10,942             2       10,942
CHETAN -

       10,942
            0          402 - -

       16,000DEEPAK KUMAR
VERMA

        1,250        1,82431 100806055473 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,200

DEEPAK
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          574 - -

       20,399DEEPAK
MISHRA

        1,057        1,52332 101392714669 N.A.
       12,692             4       12,692DEEPAK

MISHRA
-

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       16,133DEEPANSHU
VERMA

          977        1,40733 101785387111 N.A.
       11,725             0       11,725DEEPANSHU

VERMA
-

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       19,462
DEJ MAN         1,009        1,45434 100000962409 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115
DEJ MAN -

       12,115
            0          445 - -

       16,133DEVANANDA
YADAV

          977        1,40735 100133743853 N.A.
       11,725             0       11,725DEVANAND

YADAV
-

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       12,800DEVENDRA
KUMAR KAMAT

        1,013        1,45936 101234588345 N.A.
       12,158             6       12,158

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
KAMAT

-
       12,158

            0          446 - -

       12,533DEV SHARAN
MISHRA

            0        1,23237 101296712355 N.A.
       10,267             2       10,267DEVSHARAN

MISHRA
-            0             0        1,232 - -

       16,133DHARMENDRA
KUMAR RAI

          977        1,40738 101195449076 N.A.
       11,725             0       11,725DHARMENDR

A KUMAR RAI
-

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       20,400
DINESH DUBEY         1,131        1,63039 101330538572 N.A.

       13,583             0       13,583DINESH
DUBEY

-
       13,583

            0          499 - -

       14,533
DINESH         1,208        1,74040 101431150956 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500DINESH
KUMAR

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       20,400DURGESH
BALMIKI

          835        1,20341 101296712412 N.A.
       10,025             1       10,025DURGESH

BALMIKI
-

       10,025
            0          368 - -

       16,000
FAKRUDDIN         1,250        1,82442 100145897599 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,200
FAKRUDDIN -

       15,000
            0          574 - -
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       10,942        10,942        10,942             2
30 101428627978 CHETAN CHETAN         1,313           911           402             0 - - - N.A.

DEEPANSHU        11,725        11,725        11,725             0
33 101785387111         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

VERMA

DHARMENDR        11,725        11,725        11,725             0
38 101195449076         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

A KUMAR RAI

DEVANAND        11,725        11,725        11,725             0
35 100133743853         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

YADAV
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       16,133
GOPAL SINGH           977        1,40743 101279565598 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725GOPAL
SINGH

-
       11,725

            0          430 - -

       10,800GOVERDHAN
BHAGAT

          651          93844 100155503309 N.A.
        7,817            10        7,817GOVERDHAN

BHAGAT
-

        7,817
            0          287 - -

       16,133
GULZAR           977        1,40745 101688074184 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725
GULZAR -

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       14,000
HALIM KHAN             0          83046 101296712449 N.A.

        6,917            10        6,917
HALIM KHAN -            0             0          830 - -

       15,067HARKESH
GURJAR

        1,250        1,80047 101752613011 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARKESH

GURJAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000
HAYAD SINGH         1,153        1,66248 100028007256 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846HAYAD
SINGH

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       12,933
IZHAR ALAM           716        1,03249 100836720108 N.A.

        8,600            11        8,600
IJHAR ALAM -

        8,600
            0          316 - -

       20,779
INDRASANA         1,057        1,52350 101174820216 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
INDRASANA -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       16,064
INDRESH BIND         1,250        1,80051 101710328647 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000INDRESH
BIND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,000
JITENDRA         1,105        1,59252 100807176747 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
JITENDRA -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       15,067JITENDRA
KUMAR OJHA

        1,246        1,79553 100761145741 N.A.
       14,958             0       14,958JITENDRA

KUMAR OJHA
-

       14,958
            0          549 - -

       14,933KAMAL
PRAKASH

        1,236        1,78154 101071342072 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842KAMAL

PRAKASH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       21,067KAMALESH
KUMAR SINGH

          864        1,24555 101128156323 N.A.
       10,375             0       10,375

KAMALESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,375

            0          381 - -

       21,000KANCHAN
SINGH

        1,201        1,73156 101188125398 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423KANCHAN

SINGH
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       15,600
KAPIL           944        1,36057 101677988814 N.A.

       11,333             1       11,333
KAPIL -

       11,333
            0          416 - -

       14,000
KAPIL SINGH           847        1,22058 101704308292 N.A.

       10,167             4       10,167
KAPIL SINGH -

       10,167
            0          373 - -

       13,600
KAUSHAL         1,127        1,62459 101595518344 N.A.

       13,533             2       13,533
KAUSHAL -

       13,533
            0          497 - -

       15,600
KIRAN PAL           944        1,36060 100193920161 N.A.

       11,333             1       11,333
KIRANPAL -

       11,333
            0          416 - -

       16,133
KISHAN           977        1,40761 101353157034 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725
KISHAN -

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       15,067KRISHNA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80062 101368204427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,000
LALIT TOMAR             0        1,17663 101671011887 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800
LALIT TOMAR -            0             0        1,176 - -

       21,067LALLAN
SHUKLA

          864        1,24564 101128156381 N.A.
       10,375             0       10,375LALLAN

SHUKLA
-

       10,375
            0          381 - -
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GOVERDHAN         7,817         7,817         7,817            10
44 100155503309           938           651           287             0 - - - N.A.

BHAGAT

       11,333        11,333        11,333             1
60 100193920161 KIRAN PAL KIRANPAL         1,360           944           416             0 - - - N.A.

       11,725        11,725        11,725             0
61 101353157034 KISHAN KISHAN         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

       11,333        11,333        11,333             1
57 101677988814 KAPIL KAPIL         1,360           944           416             0 - - - N.A.

       11,725        11,725        11,725             0
45 101688074184 GULZAR GULZAR         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

GOPAL        11,725        11,725        11,725             0
43 101279565598 GOPAL SINGH         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

SINGH

       10,167        10,167        10,167             4
58 101704308292 KAPIL SINGH KAPIL SINGH         1,220           847           373             0 - - - N.A.
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       14,533
LAXMI         1,208        1,74065 100700721832 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
LAXMI -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       20,400
MADAN LAL           835        1,20366 101296712364 N.A.

       10,025             1       10,025
MADAN LAL -

       10,025
            0          368 - -

       15,600MADHU
MISHRA

          944        1,36067 100579104135 N.A.
       11,333             1       11,333MADHU

MISHRA
-

       11,333
            0          416 - -

       16,133
MAHI DUTT
PRASAD
SHARMA

          977        1,40768 101069997783 N.A.
       11,725             0       11,725

MAHI DUTT
PRASAD
SHARMA

-
       11,725

            0          430 - -

       21,000MANISH
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80069 100219189561 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANISH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,437
MANOJ KUMAR           529          76270 101461863739 N.A.

        6,346            15        6,346MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        6,346

            0          233 - -

       14,000
MANOJ KUMAR         1,166        1,68071 101752622008 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       21,000MANOJ KUMAR
PANDIT

        1,250        1,80072 101391833410 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
PANDIT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,000
MANOJ MISHRA         1,250        1,80073 100222006084 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,600
MINU           944        1,36074 100726278484 N.A.

       11,333             1       11,333
MINU -

       11,333
            0          416 - -

       21,000MITHLESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80075 100875937201 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITHILESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,133
MOHD IQBAL           977        1,40776 100167670096 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725
MOHD IQBAL -

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       12,000MUKESH
KUMAR

          489          70577 101296712465 N.A.
        5,875            13        5,875MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        5,875
            0          216 - -

       19,600
NARESH
BAHADUR
SINGH

        1,166        1,68078 100678969438 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

NARESH
BAHADUR
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       13,333
NAZIR AHMED           916        1,32079 101710328668 N.A.

       11,000             0       11,000NAZIR
AHMED

-
       11,000

            0          404 - -

       13,333
NIRAJ TIWARI           547          78880 101170766536 N.A.

        6,567            11        6,567
NIRAJ TIWARI -

        6,567
            0          241 - -

       14,000
PADAM SINGH           816        1,17681 100264810744 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800PADAM
SINGH

-
        9,800

            0          360 - -

        1,733PANKAJ KUMAR
JHA

           96          13882 101286897792 N.A.
        1,150            27        1,150PANKAJ

KUMAR JHA
-

        1,150
            0           42 - -

       16,133
PAPPU KUMAR           977        1,40783 100238480303 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725PAPPU
KUMAR

-
       11,725

            0          430 - -

       11,867
PINTU KUMAR           929        1,33884 101269251505 N.A.

       11,150             8       11,150PINTU
KUMAR

-
       11,150

            0          409 - -

       15,067
PRABHAT
KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,250        1,80085 101802081362 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRABHAT
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       11,725        11,725        11,725             0
76 100167670096 MOHD IQBAL MOHD IQBAL         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

PAPPU        11,725        11,725        11,725             0
83 100238480303 PAPPU KUMAR         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

KUMAR

MAHI DUTT
       11,725        11,725        11,725             0

68 101069997783 PRASAD         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.
SHARMA

       11,333        11,333        11,333             1
74 100726278484 MINU MINU         1,360           944           416             0 - - - N.A.

MADHU        11,333        11,333        11,333             1
67 100579104135         1,360           944           416             0 - - - N.A.

MISHRA
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       14,533
PRADEEP DAS         1,208        1,74086 100267774956 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500PRADEEP
DAS

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       15,467PRADEEP
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,224        1,76387 100767694563 N.A.
       14,692             1       14,692

PRADEEP
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,692

            0          539 - -

       14,533PRADEEP
SINGH

        1,208        1,74088 101455134192 N.A.
       14,500             0       14,500PRADEEP

SINGH
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       20,400PRAHLAD
SINGH

          835        1,20389 100275338140 N.A.
       10,025             1       10,025

PRAHLAD -
       10,025

            0          368 - -

       16,133
PRAVESH           977        1,40790 101589176780 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725
PRAVESH -

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       13,600
PREM
CHANDRA
PANDEY

        1,131        1,63091 101569078871 N.A.
       13,583             0       13,583

PREM
CHANDRA
PANDEY

-
       13,583

            0          499 - -

       14,800RAGHVENDRA
SINGH

          605          87192 101354157899 N.A.
        7,258             9        7,258RAGHVENDR

A SINGH
-

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       14,533
RAHUL         1,208        1,74093 100290879795 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
RAHUL -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       19,600
RAHUL DEDHA         1,136        1,63694 100878094590 N.A.

       13,633             0       13,633
RAHUL -

       13,633
            0          500 - -

       14,000
RAJENDRA GIRI           816        1,17695 101353575538 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800RAJENDRA
GIRI

-
        9,800

            0          360 - -

        5,467RAJENDRA
KUMAR

          326          46996 100294603649 N.A.
        3,908            20        3,908RAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

        3,908
            0          143 - -

       14,933
RAJESH KUMAR         1,236        1,78197 100295923909 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       25,467RAJESH KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,050        1,51398 101132363106 N.A.
       12,608             0       12,608

RAJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       12,608

            0          463 - -

       14,000
RAJESH SAINI           816        1,17699 101750534320 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800
RAJESH SAINI -

        9,800
            0          360 - -

       21,067
RAJESH SINGH           864        1,245100 100544336386 N.A.

       10,375             0       10,375RAJESH
SINGH

-
       10,375

            0          381 - -

       12,000
RAJESH SINGH           489          705101 101296712340 N.A.

        5,875            13        5,875RAJESH
SINGH

-
        5,875

            0          216 - -

       16,133
RAJJAN TIWARI           977        1,407102 100853052265 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725RAJJAN
TIWARI

-
       11,725

            0          430 - -

       16,400
RAJU           972        1,400103 101093921971 N.A.

       11,667             5       11,667RAJU KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,667

            0          428 - -

       18,000RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800104 100438179188 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000RAM BACHAN
MAURYA

        1,201        1,731105 101081129138 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423

RAM
BACHAN
MAURYA

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       20,400
RAM KUMAR           835        1,203106 101296712386 N.A.

       10,025             1       10,025
RAM KUMAR -

       10,025
            0          368 - -
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RAJJAN        11,725        11,725        11,725             0
102 100853052265 RAJJAN TIWARI         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

TIWARI

       11,725        11,725        11,725             0
90 101589176780 PRAVESH PRAVESH         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

RAJENDRA         3,908         3,908         3,908            20
96 100294603649           469           326           143             0 - - - N.A.

KUMAR

       13,633        13,633        13,633             0
94 100878094590 RAHUL DEDHA RAHUL         1,636         1,136           500             0 - - - N.A.
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       19,600RAM MURTI
DUBEY

        1,166        1,680107 100513151974 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000RAM MURTI

DUBE
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       11,333RAMESHWAR
THAKUR

          754        1,086108 100305751321 N.A.
        9,050             0        9,050RAMESHWAR

THAKUR
-

        9,050
            0          332 - -

       15,333RAVINDRA
SINGHQ

          916        1,320109 101796944008 N.A.
       11,000             0       11,000RAVINDRA

SINGH
-

       11,000
            0          404 - -

       15,600
REKHA           944        1,360110 100312295083 N.A.

       11,333             1       11,333
REKHA RANI -

       11,333
            0          416 - -

       15,067RITESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800111 100915694642 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RITESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,400
ROSHAN LAL         1,140        1,642112 101687308811 N.A.

       13,683             3       13,683
ROSHAN LAL -

       13,683
            0          502 - -

       20,765SACHIN
DANAND SINGH

        1,057        1,523113 100325682474 N.A.
       12,692             4       12,692SACHIDA

NAND SINGH
-

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       15,067
SAHIL MALIK           911        1,313114 101589176779 N.A.

       10,942             2       10,942
SAHIL MALIK -

       10,942
            0          402 - -

       25,467SANDEEP
TOMAR

        1,050        1,513115 101568101078 N.A.
       12,608             0       12,608SANDEEP

TOMAR
-

       12,608
            0          463 - -

       19,600
SANJAY SINGH         1,250        2,034116 100534133149 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,950SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          784 - -

       16,133SANJEEV
KUMAR

          977        1,407117 101563890978 N.A.
       11,725             0       11,725SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       14,533
SANTOSH         1,208        1,740118 101431150941 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
SANTOSH -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

          933SATISH KUMAR            54           78119 100579112651 N.A.          650
           28

          650
SATISH
KUMAR

-          650             0           24 - -

       19,600
SATPAL         1,136        1,636120 100880027630 N.A.

       13,633             0       13,633
SATPAL -

       13,633
            0          500 - -

       13,922SATYENDER
MISHRA

        1,083        1,560121 100896632322 N.A.
       13,000             4       13,000SATYENDER

MISHRA
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       14,933
SHAKUNTLA         1,236        1,781122 101136815041 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SHAKUNTAL
A

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

        9,733SHAMBHU
SINGH

          586          844123 100346904488 N.A.
        7,033            12        7,033SHAMBHU

SINGH
-

        7,033
            0          258 - -

       21,000
SHIVANI         1,105        1,592124 101402958439 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
SHIVANI -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       14,000SIYA RAM
SINGH

          816        1,176125 100357676947 N.A.
        9,800             0        9,800SIYA RAM

SINGH
-

        9,800
            0          360 - -

       16,133
SONU           977        1,407126 101782618022 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725
SONU -

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       16,133
SONU SINGHAL           977        1,407127 100578497367 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725SONU
SINGHAL

-
       11,725

            0          430 - -

       15,067SOURABH
SINGH

          911        1,313128 101554468602 N.A.
       10,942             2       10,942SOURABH

SINGH
-

       10,942
            0          402 - -
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SHAMBHU         7,033         7,033         7,033            12
123 100346904488           844           586           258             0 - - - N.A.

SINGH

SOURABH        10,942        10,942        10,942             2
128 101554468602         1,313           911           402             0 - - - N.A.

SINGH

       10,942        10,942        10,942             2
114 101589176779 SAHIL MALIK SAHIL MALIK         1,313           911           402             0 - - - N.A.

SONU        11,725        11,725        11,725             0
127 100578497367 SONU SINGHAL         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

SINGHAL

SANJEEV        11,725        11,725        11,725             0
117 101563890978         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

KUMAR

       11,725        11,725        11,725             0
126 101782618022 SONU SONU         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

       13,633        13,633        13,633             0
120 100880027630 SATPAL SATPAL         1,636         1,136           500             0 - - - N.A.

       11,333        11,333        11,333             1
110 100312295083 REKHA REKHA RANI         1,360           944           416             0 - - - N.A.
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        8,345SUNIL KUMAR
JHA

          432          623129 101301442837 N.A.
        5,192            17        5,192SUNIL

KUMAR JHA
-

        5,192
            0          191 - -

       17,067SUNIL KUMAR
JHA

          958        1,380130 101333114147 N.A.
       11,500             0       11,500SUNIL

KUMAR JHA
-

       11,500
            0          422 - -

        7,867
SUNNY MEHRA           565          814131 101368067687 N.A.

        6,783            18        6,783SUNNY
MEHRA

-
        6,783

            0          249 - -

       14,533
SURENDER         1,208        1,740132 101379877031 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
SURENDER -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       15,333
THANESHWAR           916        1,320133 101260830167 N.A.

       11,000             0       11,000THANESHWA
R

-
       11,000

            0          404 - -

       13,600TUNTUN
KUMAR

        1,131        1,630134 101569078885 N.A.
       13,583             0       13,583TUNTUN

KUMAR
-

       13,583
            0          499 - -

       14,533UMESH KUMAR
PANDEY

          879        1,266135 101354057365 N.A.
       10,550             3       10,550

UMESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       10,550

            0          387 - -

       16,133
VIJAY KUMAR           977        1,407136 101760584576 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725
VIJAY KUMAR -

       11,725
            0          430 - -

       14,000VIJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

          847        1,220137 100403669638 N.A.
       10,167             4       10,167VIJAY KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       10,167
            0          373 - -

       20,400
VIJAY SINGH           835        1,203138 101296712408 N.A.

       10,025             1       10,025
VIJAY SINGH -

       10,025
            0          368 - -

       20,000
VIJAYA GUPTA         1,250        1,800139 101368020060 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJAYA
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,000
VIKAS         1,153        1,662140 101190320710 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
VIKAS -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       16,133
VIKAS KUMAR           977        1,407141 100579040266 N.A.

       11,725             0       11,725VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       11,725

            0          430 - -

       19,600
VIKASH MISHRA           807        1,162142 101296712372 N.A.

        9,683             2        9,683VIKASH
MISHRA

-
        9,683

            0          355 - -

       20,400
VIKASH SINGH           835        1,203143 101544493938 N.A.

       10,025             1       10,025VIKASH
SINGH

-
       10,025

            0          368 - -

       21,067VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

          864        1,245144 101514249879 N.A.
       10,375             0       10,375

VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,375

            0          381 - -

        9,867VINOD KUMAR
YADAV

          583          840145 100681585397 N.A.
        7,000            15        7,000

VINOD
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        7,000

            0          257 - -

       20,400
VIPIN KUMAR           835        1,203146 101128156436 N.A.

       10,025             1       10,025
VIPIN KUMAR -

       10,025
            0          368 - -

       14,000
VISHAL           847        1,220147 101610020226 N.A.

       10,167             4       10,167
VISHAL -

       10,167
            0          373 - -

       15,067
VISHNU KUMAR         1,250        1,800148 101368029914 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHNU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,000
WILSON KUMAR         1,201        1,731149 101215960570 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423WILSON
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

        4,637YOGESH
KUMAR

          240          346150 100471664620 N.A.
        2,885            21        2,885YOGESH

KUMAR
-

        2,885
            0          106 - -
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       10,167        10,167        10,167             4
147 101610020226 VISHAL VISHAL         1,220           847           373             0 - - - N.A.

       14,000VIJAY KUMAR        10,167        10,167        10,167             4
137 100403669638         1,220           847           373             0 - - - N.A.

SHARMA

VIKAS        11,725        11,725        11,725             0
141 100579040266 VIKAS KUMAR         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

KUMAR

       11,725        11,725        11,725             0
136 101760584576 VIJAY KUMAR

       16,133
VIJAY KUMAR         1,407           977           430             0 - - - N.A.

UMESH
       10,550        10,550        10,550             3

135 101354057365 KUMAR         1,266           879           387             0 - - - N.A.
PANDEY



PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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